
                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                      September 10, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      3196 Julia Thompson            8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    10:12.3  6:49 
      2      3214 Kate Aman-Lavicky         8 Edgewood Campus School         10:31.9  7:02 
      3      3135 Lainey Winkers            8 Belleville                     10:35.7  7:04 
      4    1 3374 Teagan Radloff            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:39.0  7:06 
      5    2 3368 Ava Hager                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:44.0  7:10 
      6    3 3364 Eowyn Earle               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:52.1  7:15 
      7    4 3376 Shayla Straka             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:08.0  7:26 
      8    5 3301 Megan Van Orsdel          8 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:26.6  7:38 
      9      3333 Meagan Hall               8 Platteville Middle School      11:32.2  7:42 
     10    6 3248 Maddie Schneider          8 Lancaster                      11:32.4  7:42 
     11    7 3378 Sadie Torgerson           8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:33.4  7:43 
     12      3329 Alli Bird                 8 Platteville Middle School      11:37.9  7:46 
     13    8 3167 Ashlyn Norgard            8 Darlington                     11:40.7  7:48 
     14    9 3288 Grace Nelson              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:49.5  7:53 
     15   10 3370 Payton Key                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:50.9  7:54 
     16   11 3280 Kahlan Krantz             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:07.1  8:05 
     17   12 3361 Morgan Chase              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:08.3  8:06 
     18   13 3164 Lilee McGowan             8 Darlington                     12:23.2  8:16 
     19   14 3295 Mandy Rowley              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:32.9  8:22 
     20   15 3271 Cely Curtes               8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:34.6  8:24 
     21   16 3250 Mikayla Smith             8 Lancaster                      12:52.5  8:35 
     22       329 Delaney Milanowski        8 River Valley                   13:02.3  8:42 
     23      3375 Kylee Rogers              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:04.5  8:43 
     24   17 3287 Iris Murphy               8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:06.4  8:45 
     25   18 3247 Brooke Schleicher         8 Lancaster                      13:10.6  8:48 
     26   19 3233 Eden Bowen                8 Lancaster                      13:25.5  8:57 
     27   20 3242 Natalie Moore             8 Lancaster                      13:27.3  8:59 
     28   21 3159 Gracie Cooper             8 Darlington                     13:29.1  9:00 
     29   22 3270 Sydney Buttner            8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:36.2  9:05 
     30      3300 Nadia Tesmer              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:36.5  9:05 
     31      3134 Allison Thompson          8 Belleville                     13:59.8  9:20 
     32      3379 Kennedy Trautsch          8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:11.6  9:28 
     33   23 3163 Madyson King              8 Darlington                     14:12.2  9:29 
     34      3365 Josie Eastman             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:17.7  9:32 
     35      3179 Maggie Ahrens             8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:20.2  9:34 
     36       335 Natalie Larson            8 River Valley                   14:30.1  9:41 
     37      3216 Laura Anna Koskinen       8 Edgewood Campus School         14:52.4  9:55 
     38      3275 Addie Gabel               8 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:56.3  9:58 
     39   24 3253 Erin Wolf                 8 Lancaster                      15:25.4 10:17 
     40   25 3170 Emily Velasco             8 Darlington                     15:25.4 10:17 
     41      3218 Ayanna Vandewalle         8 Edgewood Campus School         16:12.9 10:49 
     42   26 3240 Shelby Knoble             8 Lancaster                      16:18.3 10:53 
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                             **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    17  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (10:59.3  54:56.5 0:54.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Teagan Radloff             8 10:39.0
  2      2  Ava Hager                  8 10:44.0
  3      3  Eowyn Earle                8 10:52.1
  4      4  Shayla Straka              8 11:08.0
  5      7  Sadie Torgerson            8 11:33.4
  6   ( 10) Payton Key                 8 11:50.9
  7   ( 12) Morgan Chase               8 12:08.3
  
  2.    54  Mount Horeb Middle School             (12:06.2  60:30.7 1:08.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Megan Van Orsdel           8 11:26.6
  2      9  Grace Nelson               8 11:49.5
  3     11  Kahlan Krantz              8 12:07.1
  4     14  Mandy Rowley               8 12:32.9
  5     15  Cely Curtes                8 12:34.6
  6   ( 17) Iris Murphy                8 13:06.4
  7   ( 22) Sydney Buttner             8 13:36.2
  
  3.    79  Lancaster                             (12:53.7  64:28.3 1:54.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Maddie Schneider           8 11:32.4
  2     16  Mikayla Smith              8 12:52.5
  3     18  Brooke Schleicher          8 13:10.6
  4     19  Eden Bowen                 8 13:25.5
  5     20  Natalie Moore              8 13:27.3
  6   ( 24) Erin Wolf                  8 15:25.4
  7   ( 26) Shelby Knoble              8 16:18.3
  
  4.    90  Darlington                            (13:26.2  67:10.6 3:44.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Ashlyn Norgard             8 11:40.7
  2     13  Lilee McGowan              8 12:23.2
  3     21  Gracie Cooper              8 13:29.1
  4     23  Madyson King               8 14:12.2
  5     25  Emily Velasco              8 15:25.4

Incomplete Teams:

Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS          
           Julia Thompson  8, Maggie Ahrens  8

Edgewood Campus School               
           Kate Aman-Lavicky  8, Laura Anna Koskinen  8, Ayanna Vandewalle  8

Belleville                           
           Lainey Winkers  8, Allison Thompson  8

Platteville Middle School            
           Meagan Hall  8, Alli Bird  8

River Valley                         
           Delaney Milanowski  8, Natalie Larson  8
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                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3246 Mallory Olmstead          7 Lancaster                      10:05.8  6:44 
      2    2 3194 Ellie Robinson            6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    10:15.1  6:51 
      3    3 3193 Annie Robinson            6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    10:35.4  7:04 
      4    4 3145 Lilah Glasbrenner         7 Boscobel                       10:37.8  7:06 
      5      3215 Isabella Bloom            7 Edgewood Campus School         10:38.2  7:06 
      6    5 3363 Eva Downey                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:39.1  7:07 
      7    6 3147 Aleya Kliesner            7 Boscobel                       10:40.6  7:08 
      8    7 3267 Emmy Bennin               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:42.0  7:08 
      9    8 3296 Abby Sadler               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:42.3  7:09 
     10    9 3162 Alyza Johnson             7 Darlington                     10:54.2  7:17 
     11   10 3252 Carley Vesperman          6 Lancaster                      10:57.4  7:19 
     12   11 3371 Josie Kramer              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:58.4  7:19 
     13      3133 Alora Spiegel             7 Belleville                     11:04.8  7:24 
     14   12 3298 Katherine Straka          6 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:11.0  7:28 
     15   13 3373 Tannah Radloff            6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:26.1  7:38 
     16   14 3146 Nora Jillson              6 Boscobel                       11:34.3  7:43 
     17   15 3149 Faith Vande Hey           7 Boscobel                       11:34.5  7:43 
     18   16 3372 Allison Mathies           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:37.2  7:45 
     19   17 3380 Emma Wall                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:48.3  7:53 
     20   18 3182 Sierra Davenport          7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    11:53.5  7:56 
     21   19 3181 Zoey Dampf                7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    11:59.4  8:00 
     22   20 3166 Alexis Murray             7 Darlington                     12:03.8  8:03 
     23   21 3244 Leah Muench               7 Lancaster                      12:05.4  8:04 
     24   22 3338 Josie Yurs                7 Platteville Middle School      12:09.9  8:07 
     25   23 3284 Jada Mathews              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:19.1  8:13 
     26   24  333 Alana Merritt             6 River Valley                   12:19.3  8:13 
     27   25 3377 Addee Torgerson           7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:19.4  8:13 
     28   26  334 Sara Clary                7 River Valley                   12:21.7  8:15 
     29   27 3281 Ellie Larson              6 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:23.4  8:16 
     30   28 3180 Addison Christopher       6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:26.5  8:18 
     31   29 3232 Gianni Boebel             7 Lancaster                      12:29.2  8:20 
     32   30 3330 Emilia Bohlken            7 Platteville Middle School      12:31.4  8:21 
     33   31 3195 Regan Schuette            7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:34.5  8:23 
     34   32 3239 Madisynn Ihm              6 Lancaster                      12:35.5  8:24 
     35   33  331 Elizabeth Baumberger      6 River Valley                   12:36.1  8:25 
     36   34 3286 Ava Murphy                6 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:36.8  8:25 
     37   35 3245 Katelynn Muldoon          7 Lancaster                      12:37.0  8:25 
     38   36 3183 Libby Dunn                7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:38.7  8:26 
     39   37 3277 Laurel Helland            6 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:39.5  8:27 
     40      3302 Izzy Wink                 6 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:40.7  8:28 
     41      3291 Larissa Newville          6 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:45.9  8:31 
     42      3273 Allie Felcyn              6 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:49.3  8:33 
     43      3192 Brooke Paytner            6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:52.8  8:36 
     44   38 3160 Addison Depauw            7 Darlington                     13:12.2  8:49 
     45      3290 Ava Newman                6 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:14.4  8:50 
     46   39 3144 Maribeth Fritz            7 Boscobel                       13:16.6  8:52 
     47   40 3161 Shayla Gould              7 Darlington                     13:18.0  8:52 
     48   41 3335 Isabelle Rooney             Platteville Middle School      13:19.3  8:53 
     49   42 3332 Ketura Goomey             7 Platteville Middle School      13:22.1  8:55 
     50   43 3336 Kaelyn Sasse              7 Platteville Middle School      13:23.4  8:56 
     51   44 3143 Norah Dilley              7 Boscobel                       13:28.0  8:59 
     52   45 3236 Malaina Graney            7 Lancaster                      13:29.5  9:00 
     53      3185 Eliza Ingwell             6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    13:30.2  9:01 
     54      3285 Emily McCarthy            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:32.3  9:02 
     55      3299 Kayman Sutter             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:38.7  9:06 
     56      3249 Kylee Sitts               7 Lancaster                      13:40.9  9:08 
     57      3276 Lizzy Helin               6 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:48.3  9:13 
     58      3269 Elle Braun                7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:49.1  9:13 
     59      3251 Kaitlyn Sokolik           7 Lancaster                      13:50.7  9:14 
     60   46  332 Alex Bandell              6 River Valley                   14:01.3  9:21 
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                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   47  330 Aubry Frasier             6 River Valley                   14:01.5  9:21 
     62      3241 Adrianna Moore            6 Lancaster                      14:02.9  9:22 
     63   48 3367 Makenzie Gates            5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:09.4  9:27 
     64      3303 Sydney Wyss               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:12.3  9:29 
     65      3264 Kate Alcorn               6 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:14.1  9:30 
     66      3184 Gracie Foster             7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:15.3  9:31 
     67      3131 Ruby Gustafson            7 Belleville                     14:18.1  9:33 
     68      3198 Grace Wersal              7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:39.0  9:46 
     69      3272 Josie Donaldson           6 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:40.6  9:48 
     70      3262 RaeLynn Adrian            6 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:41.8  9:48 
     71      3265 Sydney Alcorn             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:42.8  9:49 
     72      3132 Savannah Meland           7 Belleville                     14:46.0  9:51 
     73   49 3331 Emma Brunton              7 Platteville Middle School      14:48.4  9:53 
     74      3186 Estella James             7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:54.4  9:57 
     75      3234 JoJo Dressler             6 Lancaster                      15:00.1 10:01 
     76   50 3337 Courtney Tyson            7 Platteville Middle School      15:05.8 10:04 
     77      3190 Celia Mumm                7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    15:12.8 10:09 
     78      3188 Katie Kramer              7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    15:15.2 10:11 
     79      3362 Michaela Doeseckle        7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:17.5 10:12 
     80      3366 Hannah Fritsche           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:18.8 10:13 
     81      3197 Lila Thousand             6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    15:39.7 10:27 
     82      3274 Helen Fisher              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:01.5 10:41 
     83      3334 Olivia Millsap            7 Platteville Middle School      16:02.9 10:42 
     84      3237 Ella Gruetzmacher         6 Lancaster                      16:07.8 10:46 
     85      3243 Jessica Morgan            6 Lancaster                      16:09.5 10:47 
     86      3282 Clara Lindley             6 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:17.2 10:52 
     87      3297 Zephyr Stanek             6 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:21.3 10:55 
     88      3279 Clara Krantz              6 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:22.6 10:56 
     89      3304 Caydence Zimmerman        7 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:23.2 10:56 
     90      3289 Leah Nelson               6 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:30.7 11:01 
     91      3283 Zelma Marohn              6 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:39.2 11:07 
     92   51 3165 Josie Meister             7 Darlington                     16:59.8 11:20 
     93      3263 Lauren Albrecht           7 Mount Horeb Middle School      17:22.2 11:35 
     94      3278 Lauren Johnson            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      17:24.1 11:37 
     95      3292 Emma Olsen                6 Mount Horeb Middle School      17:41.5 11:48 
     96   52 3168 Diana Roman-Lugarda       7 Darlington                     17:47.0 11:52 
     97      3266 Sydney Almquist           6 Mount Horeb Middle School      17:51.0 11:54 
     98      3238 Sophia Gruetzmacher       6 Lancaster                      18:58.0 12:39 
     99      3231 Leah Addison              6 Lancaster                      19:09.9 12:47 
    100   53 3169 Emilie Thurston           7 Darlington                     19:15.7 12:51 
    101      3171 Sydney Weber              7 Darlington                     21:53.3 14:36 
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                             **** Girls' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    62  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:17.9  56:29.1 1:09.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Eva Downey                 7 10:39.1
  2     11  Josie Kramer               7 10:58.4
  3     13  Tannah Radloff             6 11:26.1
  4     16  Allison Mathies            6 11:37.2
  5     17  Emma Wall                  6 11:48.3
  6   ( 25) Addee Torgerson            7 12:19.4
  7   ( 48) Makenzie Gates             5 14:09.4
  
  2.    70  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS           (11:26.0  57:09.9 2:11.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Ellie Robinson             6 10:15.1
  2      3  Annie Robinson             6 10:35.4
  3     18  Sierra Davenport           7 11:53.5
  4     19  Zoey Dampf                 7 11:59.4
  5     28  Addison Christopher        6 12:26.5
  6   ( 31) Regan Schuette             7 12:34.5
  7   ( 36) Libby Dunn                 7 12:38.7
  
  3.    77  Mount Horeb Middle School             (11:27.6  57:17.8 1:41.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Emmy Bennin                7 10:42.0
  2      8  Abby Sadler                7 10:42.3
  3     12  Katherine Straka           6 11:11.0
  4     23  Jada Mathews               7 12:19.1
  5     27  Ellie Larson               6 12:23.4
  6   ( 34) Ava Murphy                 6 12:36.8
  7   ( 37) Laurel Helland             6 12:39.5
  
  4.    78  Boscobel                              (11:32.8  57:43.8 2:38.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Lilah Glasbrenner          7 10:37.8
  2      6  Aleya Kliesner             7 10:40.6
  3     14  Nora Jillson               6 11:34.3
  4     15  Faith Vande Hey            7 11:34.5
  5     39  Maribeth Fritz             7 13:16.6
  6   ( 44) Norah Dilley               7 13:28.0
  
  5.    93  Lancaster                             (11:38.7  58:13.3 2:29.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Mallory Olmstead           7 10:05.8
  2     10  Carley Vesperman           6 10:57.4
  3     21  Leah Muench                7 12:05.4
  4     29  Gianni Boebel              7 12:29.2
  5     32  Madisynn Ihm               6 12:35.5
  6   ( 35) Katelynn Muldoon           7 12:37.0
  7   ( 45) Malaina Graney             7 13:29.5
  
  6.   158  Darlington                            (13:17.6  66:28.0 6:05.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Alyza Johnson              7 10:54.2
  2     20  Alexis Murray              7 12:03.8
  3     38  Addison Depauw             7 13:12.2
  4     40  Shayla Gould               7 13:18.0
  5     51  Josie Meister              7 16:59.8
  6   ( 52) Diana Roman-Lugarda        7 17:47.0
  7   ( 53) Emilie Thurston            7 19:15.7
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                             **** Girls' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  7.   176  River Valley                          (13:04.0  65:19.9 1:42.2)
====================================================
  1     24  Alana Merritt              6 12:19.3
  2     26  Sara Clary                 7 12:21.7
  3     33  Elizabeth Baumberger       6 12:36.1
  4     46  Alex Bandell               6 14:01.3
  5     47  Aubry Frasier              6 14:01.5
  
  8.   178  Platteville Middle School             (12:57.3  64:46.1 1:13.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Josie Yurs                 7 12:09.9
  2     30  Emilia Bohlken             7 12:31.4
  3     41  Isabelle Rooney              13:19.3
  4     42  Ketura Goomey              7 13:22.1
  5     43  Kaelyn Sasse               7 13:23.4
  6   ( 49) Emma Brunton               7 14:48.4
  7   ( 50) Courtney Tyson             7 15:05.8

Incomplete Teams:

Edgewood Campus School               
           Isabella Bloom  7

Belleville                           
           Alora Spiegel  7, Ruby Gustafson  7, Savannah Meland  7


